
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 198.5 350.0 0

2 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 335.0 0

3 AJ Bensing Maize High 213.6 295.0 0

4 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 216.0 280.0 0

5 Couper Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 213.1 275.0 0

6 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 204.4 265.0 0

7 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 218.3 265.0 0

8 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 218.5 265.0 0

9 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 214.7 255.0 0

10 Keagan Shelly Seaman 220.0 250.0 0

11 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 207.0 245.0 0

12 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 215.6 245.0 0

13 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 217.0 245.0 0

14 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 202.0 240.0 0

15 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.3 235.0 0

16 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 208.0 235.0 0

17 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 213.9 235.0 0

18 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 220.0 235.0 0

19 Colton Spellman Clay Center Community High School 204.0 225.0 0

20 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 217.9 225.0 0

21 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.2 225.0 0

22 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 208.0 215.0 0

23 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 212.0 215.0 0

24 Andrew Broughton Seaman 220.0 210.0 0

25 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 205.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 220.0 205.0 0

27 Blake Chambers Maize High 199.0 195.0 0

28 Jon Gould Maize High 212.4 195.0 0

29 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 204.6 190.0 0

30 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 206.6 175.0 0

31 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.2 170.0 0

32 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 201.0 160.0 0

33 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 200.0 135.0 0

34 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 200.0 135.0 0

35 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 208.3 125.0 0

36 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 201.6 0 0

37 Meagan Mills Seaman 201.8 0 0

38 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 204.4 0 0

39 Tyshon Ervin Wichita East High School 216.0 0 0

40 TK Williams Wichita East High School 218.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 213.1 475.0 0

2 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.2 435.0 0

3 Keagan Shelly Seaman 220.0 415.0 0

4 AJ Bensing Maize High 213.6 400.0 0

5 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 202.0 390.0 0

6 Blake Chambers Maize High 199.0 385.0 0

7 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.3 385.0 0

8 Colton Spellman Clay Center Community High School 204.0 385.0 0

9 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 212.0 385.0 0

10 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 208.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 214.7 365.0 0

12 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 365.0 0

13 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 217.0 365.0 0

14 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 218.3 365.0 0

15 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 218.5 365.0 0

16 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 220.0 365.0 0

17 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 213.9 355.0 0

18 Andrew Broughton Seaman 220.0 345.0 0

19 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 204.4 340.0 0

20 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 207.0 335.0 0

21 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 215.6 335.0 0

22 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 200.0 325.0 0

23 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 198.5 315.0 0

24 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 205.0 315.0 0

25 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 206.6 315.0 0

26 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.2 310.0 0

27 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 208.0 300.0 0

28 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 204.6 290.0 0

29 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 217.9 280.0 0

30 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 208.3 255.0 0

31 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 220.0 255.0 0

32 Jon Gould Maize High 212.4 245.0 0

33 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 201.0 225.0 0

34 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 216.0 225.0 0

35 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 200.0 185.0 0

36 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 201.6 0 0

37 Meagan Mills Seaman 201.8 0 0

38 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 204.4 0 0

39 Tyshon Ervin Wichita East High School 216.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

40 TK Williams Wichita East High School 218.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 213.1 275.0 0

2 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 204.4 265.0 0

3 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 218.3 255.0 0

4 Keagan Shelly Seaman 220.0 255.0 0

5 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 218.5 235.0 0

6 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 198.5 225.0 0

7 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 207.0 225.0 0

8 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.2 225.0 0

9 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 212.0 225.0 0

10 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 214.7 225.0 0

11 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 215.6 225.0 0

12 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 216.0 225.0 0

13 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 225.0 0

14 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 208.0 215.0 0

15 AJ Bensing Maize High 213.6 215.0 0

16 Andrew Broughton Seaman 220.0 215.0 0

17 Blake Chambers Maize High 199.0 205.0 0

18 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 202.0 205.0 0

19 Colton Spellman Clay Center Community High School 204.0 205.0 0

20 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 206.6 205.0 0

21 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 217.0 205.0 0

22 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.2 205.0 0

23 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 220.0 205.0 0

24 Jon Gould Maize High 212.4 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

25 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 205.0 190.0 0

26 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 213.9 190.0 0

27 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.3 185.0 0

28 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 217.9 185.0 0

29 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 200.0 165.0 0

30 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 204.6 165.0 0

31 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 208.0 165.0 0

32 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 208.3 165.0 0

33 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 201.0 155.0 0

34 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 220.0 155.0 0

35 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 200.0 135.0 0

36 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 201.6 0 0

37 Meagan Mills Seaman 201.8 0 0

38 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 204.4 0 0

39 Tyshon Ervin Wichita East High School 216.0 0 0

40 TK Williams Wichita East High School 218.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 213.1 1025.0 10

2 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 925.0 8

3 Keagan Shelly Seaman 220.0 920.0 6

4 AJ Bensing Maize High 213.6 910.0 4

5 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 198.5 890.0 2

6 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 218.3 885.0 1

7 Kaleb Scripsick SWH 204.4 870.0 0

8 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 218.2 865.0 0

9 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 218.5 865.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 214.7 845.0 0

11 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 202.0 835.0 0

12 Brody Weir Wellington Crusaders 208.0 825.0 0

13 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 212.0 825.0 0

14 Colton Spellman Clay Center Community High School 204.0 815.0 0

15 Dante  Lopez Ulysses High School 217.0 815.0 0

16 Keller McNeil Maize High 202.3 805.0 0

17 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 207.0 805.0 0

18 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 215.6 805.0 0

19 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 220.0 805.0 0

20 Blake Chambers Maize High 199.0 785.0 0

21 Colton Strange Wellington Crusaders 213.9 780.0 0

22 Andrew Broughton Seaman 220.0 770.0 0

23 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 216.0 730.0 0

24 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 205.0 710.0 0

25 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington Crusaders 208.2 705.0 0

26 Kaden Dolezal Wellington Crusaders 206.6 695.0 0

27 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 217.9 690.0 0

28 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 208.0 680.0 0

29 Eric Rasmussen Wellington Crusaders 204.6 645.0 0

30 Jon Gould Maize High 212.4 635.0 0

31 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 220.0 615.0 0

32 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 200.0 595.0 0

33 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 208.3 545.0 0

34 Kash Heenan Goddard High School 201.0 540.0 0

35 Gage Overton Central Heights Vikings 200.0 485.0 0

36 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 201.6 0 0

37 Meagan Mills Seaman 201.8 0 0

38 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 204.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

39 Tyshon Ervin Wichita East High School 216.0 0 0

40 TK Williams Wichita East High School 218.0 0 0


